(Maha Zammouri (9828628 4=k AST 12:09:56 :=é 4l 08.01.2026 g, Analyticom COMET

B jlal) &
2026/2025 pwigall - da gall iy a2 (5 )90

zué\ﬂ\ g~ Slaa ?i g S
- i ! 8
3:2 (2:0) S
I Gl 4y peall 241 Round: 12 AST 17:30 06.01.2026 < ll / gl I
<0 saaLial) 67 5kl DAl atin) sl
ol B A1) racluall gl aSa aelise >l lals raSa
sl alll e calSall i Gl xe Jiad 1 d sl aclise a0
Al Allle daad 131 5lall 8l e el dane #3816 aelia S
Gaaall Aala dea) talal) GBusiall ) 5ol e tal sl
Shall s b de 1 aSe Y J g gaaall sl e galgllue tacbuall gl oSa
S R Y luyl Baleli S R Y wlay Pa al gali
15733 GK lx S sl Adda 1 15064 GK _sdle Cay )i 55113
53 17106 Sl w26 12429 il 3 Gea Yo 2
85877 CP (et o 00l 8 126022 Pl a6
121137 Ofile (s 4ms 62 9 125726 sub i 10
31 15344 zlom pldllne 5 jee 11 11234 el auld J2iie 11
71 111392 b Sl B13 117264 CP otk 44l 14
118664 o s s 20 125771 cant Jale 15
21869 u23 A=) sl L, 26 117268 sl 35 llae 22319
90 125801 Cualga A9 ) gula 27 20250 Cma gl el gaal 22
118164 I s ;829 14699 Al dana 20l 32
45%°6 114845 st des Jlea 99 89 122138 Diom s K33
19734 GK a0 Jlea 2505434 16460 GK s dass 2 30
17981 GK el 35S ¢aa <140 18429 dranll gl 3n jjallae 3
(99) 70 79 121014 DS Sanyy a7 32444 (e (s 2 d
125828 il jd gllaa 5l 14 (32) 46 21909 Jpaie Al A7
31778 U23 &4 o=k dea 16 (6) 75 86 121039 (e s ghail O
20277 Slag s =l 17 (1) 46 15442 e Jag (0116
16895 gl 2¢d aila 19 125770 S O 17
18724 1 saalia (5 2 22 20395 g Al alllae 18
19739 U23 Js3Y) Cla e a1 545 165 s Gea e 20
(13) 34 18531 U23 il e au 3 57 13526 Gl dau 4a)la 21
29757 u19 ki Jad 2,580 16489 ala sola a 27
115309 deaa Hlal 2adl 97 125988 s Jlie 3502080
BBt e O8O il
Lé")"‘):“)l“ h._IJJA-\QLuLA }):\*UJMU‘)Q
S s ) 8Ll e o O s
ol adl e disile 525,
Gl Zlua 25 hal @
&L..a‘ e Pae)
A8 Mls e e Sl 5ae Gea e
Sl s 3 e s e ol
S dana el b e Aladl wxal ¢l
S Sle 2 &AM
3l ) > e Ol L ea
ssd Ol O AY (aila sl e dlee
Fahad Maki 06.01.2026 15:55:27 AST < astill Faisal Fahid Mohammed 06.01.2026 15:58:13 AST 4w <l
32 31|30 |20 10 Al
Pt b b L] [89/3386]979]7 45999] 6 99 il
RS YARTNE RN
Jiaiil 18 »alo SR sial o g2y
Lsle CiS) :CP ol s 1GK Lt sle e b o8 10G <3a 4 :PK
Maha Zammouri
08.01.2026 12:09:56 AST 5 05 e 5 peally mlla 5ed UL 5 Ly 430383 68 5 sl (sl G Cantaa 380 020

The

4 A r— [~ | NG i
El]mﬁ'mgmw @rovora "ALAss Rufdeq E A N B, SR

2/ 1 Asda 2:3 3l ol - s ol 526



I e el s JS (e Y1 - 71) b a8 13 (5355 et e - 53) 518 o1 6 (D6 oomls i ke - 31) glm gliillae 5 pee 11 &30 ol 2 JAY)
(cealll il 526 - 90) Casmlgn (5551 (5 sl 27 (oS

i Jhisd 1S sl @SR Jiwal @ S0Y
Ll ou<l :CP sl pla 1GK Uil ole yo (8 8 :0G ¢l Ja dyn iPK
Maha Zammouri

08.01.2026 12:09:56 AST 85 0 ledle s 5 peally mlln sed UL 5 L) 45583 &5 5 i saaaSl) (31 sk (e Comiaa 485501 038

E — e A g3 I Th i
[ mvsse | e s s iy 2 | 4 N B

2 /2 isia 2:3 Al gl - Pla ol ool



Analyticom COMET

Date: 08.01.2026 Time: 12:09:57 AST

Printed by: Maha Zammouri (9828628)

Match report
Doha Bank Stars League 25/26

™ Umm Salal SC -Al-Gharafa SC
2:3 (0:2)
I Date/time: 06.01.2026 17:30 AST Round: 12
Stadium: Al-Khor Stadium Match number: 67

Referee: Salman Falahi
1st assistant: Faisal Eid Al-Shammari

2nd assistant: Falah Mohammed Al-Shahrani

4th official: Abdelaziz Brahimi

VAR: Abdulhadi Alasmar Al-Ruaile

Umm Salal SC

13 Louay Sherif Ashour GK

2 Abulrahmman Fayez Al-Rashidi

6 Jean Aholou
10 Michael Baidoo

11 Mashaal Qassim Al-shammari
14 Oussama Tannane CP

15 Adil Tahif

19 Naim Abdulrazaqg Al Aidouni

22 Edidiong Udosen

32 Ahmed Mohamed Elsayed

33 Cristo Perez

30 Jehad Mohammad Hudib GK
3 Abdulaziz Hazaa Alhasia
4 Sayed Hassan Issa
7 Khaled Walid Mansour

9 Antonio Mance
16 Rami Suhail Ali
17 Jean Kouassi

18 Abdullah Khaled Sheikh

20 Ali Hassan Yahya

21 Khalaf Saad Khalifa
27 Diyab Haroon Taha

80 Mahmoud Wadi

Patrice Carteron
Fernando Rideiro
Yohan Derenne
Rogerio Manuel

Abdulrahman Aziz Al-Shamari

Lyes Arfi
Mazen Elahmadie

Ahmed Sharafeldin
Imad Daaji

15064
12429
126022
125726
11234
117264
125771
117268
20250
14699
122138

16460
18429
32444
21909

121039
15442

125770
20395

165
13526
16489

125988

Age category: Seniors
Attendance:

AVAR 1: Zahy Snaid Alshammari
Observer: Abdullah Dormohammad Balideh

Match commissioner: Ahmed Abdulla Alsayed

General coordinator: Ahmad Khalifa Alhumaidi
Venue press officer: Eid Ebrahim Al-Mulla

Goals Y R S Al-Gharafa SC

1 Khalifa Ababacar Ndiaye GK 15733

6 Dami Terawari

8 Yacine Brahimi CP

9 Jose SanMarten
11 Amro Abdelfatah Surag
13 Ferjani Sassi
20 Hyunsoo Jang
26 Rayyan Ahmed Al-Ali u23
27 Mason Anthony Holgate
29 Fabricio Diaz

89 99 Jamal Hamed Mayor

17106
85877
121137
15344
111392
118664
21869
125801
118164
114845

34 Mahmood Gamal Mohamed GK = 19734

40 Lecoumet Kloud Amin GK 17981
7 Florinel Coman 121014
(32) 46 14 Alvaro Djalo Fernandes 125828
86 (6) 75 16 Jamil Riad Friakh u23 31778
(11) 46 17 Rabeh Yahia Boussafi 20277
19 Jassim Fahad Al-Zarra 16895
22 Andri Syahputra 18724
45 Waleed Abdulwahab Al-Ashwal 19739
u23
57 Yousef Moussa Al-Khlif u23 18531
80 Zaid Faisal Ktit u19 29757
97 _Amjed Nasar Mohamed 115309

Head coach
Assistant coach
Fitness Coach
Goalkeeper coach
Other coach
Other coach
Team manager

Goals Y

53

31
71

90

6 45°

79

R S

(99) 70

(13) 34

Pedro Martins
Antonio Henriques

Pedro Brito

Saud Sabah Al-Shammeri

Mugib Hamid Gamer

Score 0:1

Doctor Mourrad Mokrani

Physiotherapist AYMEN MOHAMED TRIKI

Team official Fahad Ali Maki

Translator Rui Castro

Other staff Luis Lobo

CONFIRMED Faisal Fahid Mohammed 06.01.2026 15:58:13 AST CONFIRMED Fahad Maki 06.01.2026 15:55:27 AST
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Scorer/Min 99 6

PK/OG

Cautions: Al-Gharafa SC: 11 Amro Abdelfatah Surag (31 - Unsporting behavior / recklessness); 6 Dami Terawari (53 - Stopping
promising); 13 Ferjani Sassi (71 - Objection by word and deed to the referee's decision); 27 Mason Anthony Holgate (90 - Delay the

Y: Yellow card
PK: Penalty

R: Red card
OG: Own goal

S: Substitution
GK: Goalkeeper CP: Captain
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